Rang

10
11
12
13

14

Stnr.

245

264

253

261

255

258

247

254

262

246

263

244

257

248

241

242

243

249

251

252

259

260

265

256

Teilnehmer

Fixl Irene

Paulik Christina
Zwettler Tanja
Matzner Peter
Stangl Ullrike
Gaal Barbara
Lehnert Alexandra
Hentrup Marleen
Neuber Stephan
Cucka Monika
Rothhaar Bernd
Ruzicska Martina
Gruidl Gisela
Pal3ecker Pia
Kastner Ingrid
Cucka Harald
Svejnoha Gerald
Baumgartner Julia
Heyden Adriane
Schkutowa Gertrude
Klaubauf Christian
Meixner Barbara
Kastner Ingrid

Klomser Sonja

Agi? - Janner - 2. A-Lauf (25.01.2020)

LK2/L

Hund
Wanda
Happy
Aruba
Quin
Manni
Maya
Blink
Amazing Amy
Fenja

Mia

Bliss
Louie
Amber
Mara
Shep

Bo

Cindy
Christmas
Le Bond
Dywara
Ally

Mala

Elsu Quick Angel

Faye

Lange: 186m

Verein

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hitehunde

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Neusiedl/See
OGV Hollabrunn

ORV HSV Grafenwérth

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV Maissau - JGVO

OGV Salzburg

OGV HSC-Simmering

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten
ORV Maissau - JGVO

OGV HSC-Simmering

ORV Maissau - JGVO

ORV HSV Grafenwoérth

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Neusiedl/See
ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

ORV HSV Donaustadt

Normzeit: 55.000

F Vvw
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
3 0
0 1

ZF

10.15

dognow

Richter: P6llmann Thomas
Maxzeit: 110.000

Zeit

34.45

35.68

37.11

43.48

46.80

50.88

37.33

39.07

43.65

55.99

37.02

46.66

44.25

65.15

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.990

10.000

10.000

15.000

15.150

m/Sek

5.40

4.98

4.76

4.26

Bew.

\%

SG

SG

SG

SG

SG

Punkte

18

15

13

12

11

10

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.



dognhow

Agi? - Janner - 2. A-Lauf (25.01.2020) Richter: P6éllmann Thomas
LK2 /L Lange: 186m Normzeit: 55.000 Maxzeit: 110.000

Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bew. Punkte



